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Platz Name Vorname Mname Spiel1 Spiel2 Spiel3 Spiel4 Spiel5 Summe SpielH

1 Burkard Steffi Bam_1 181 208 185 202 159 935 208
2 Brucke Ina SNL_1 186 186 208 177 175 932 208
3 Frenz Steffi Dui_2 150 154 187 207 143 841 207
4 Scholz Laura Dui_3 193 177 155 173 180 878 193
5 Knoblach Christine Bam_3 176 111 145 189 135 756 189
6 Tosenovian Silke Dui_3 151 188 177 121 176 813 188
7 Schacht Kathrin BSK_2 184 162 150 122 158 776 184
8 Speerschneider Ines SON_3 122 120 134 144 180 700 180
9 Chluba Dorothee SUL_1 97 176 155 146 574 176
10 Weinberg Jana Dui_5 120 129 133 118 170 670 170
11 Wörner Christina Bam_2 114 129 117 167 96 623 167
12 David Daniela Saa_1 166 132 133 154 120 705 166
13 Weinberg Sandra Dui_5 119 163 132 136 138 688 163
14 Schöbel Christin SVP_1 155 140 120 129 161 705 161
15 Gärtner Kerstin WES_1 158 120 146 134 116 674 158
16 Suchomski Manuela Dui_4 153 124 149 156 145 727 156
17 Schnabel Tina SSN_1 118 115 154 154 122 663 154
18 Hönsch Petra Saa_2 132 137 110 152 112 643 152
19 Walter Marie SVP_3 152 128 83 91 83 537 152
20 Börnicke Franzi Saa_2 150 128 115 103 151 647 151
21 Koroll Daniela SNL_1 151 142 128 112 120 653 151
22 Berndt Josephine SVP_3 90 133 77 151 116 567 151
23 Fröhlich Marion SON_3 110 103 120 150 116 599 150
24 Kothe-Haupt Kristin SON_3 148 104 88 115 118 573 148
25 Vardimek Ariane SVP_2 99 91 107 140 118 555 140
26 Schüsser Kerstin Bam_2 117 129 138 111 90 585 138
27 Einwisch-Müller Hilde Bam_3 98 101 87 131 121 538 131
28 Klömpken Judith SaN_1 106 127 124 122 120 599 127
29 Walter Birgit SVP_3 105 98 99 120 98 520 120
30 Ciofani Constanze Saa_2 101 108 107 118 107 541 118
31 Rieger Michelle SSN_2 98 113 95 95 79 480 113
32 Sommer Anja SVP_2 83 91 74 95 78 421 95
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Platz Name Vorname Mname Spiel1 Spiel2 Spiel3 Spiel4 Spiel5 Summe Schnitt

1 Burkard Steffi Bam_1 181 208 185 202 159 935 187,00
2 Brucke Ina SNL_1 186 186 208 177 175 932 186,40
3 Scholz Laura Dui_3 193 177 155 173 180 878 175,60
4 Frenz Steffi Dui_2 150 154 187 207 143 841 168,20
5 Tosenovian Silke Dui_3 151 188 177 121 176 813 162,60
6 Schacht Kathrin BSK_2 184 162 150 122 158 776 155,20
7 Knoblach Christine Bam_3 176 111 145 189 135 756 151,20
8 Suchomski Manuela Dui_4 153 124 149 156 145 727 145,40
9 David Daniela Saa_1 166 132 133 154 120 705 141,00
10 Schöbel Christin SVP_1 155 140 120 129 161 705 141,00
11 Speerschneider Ines SON_3 122 120 134 144 180 700 140,00
12 Weinberg Sandra Dui_5 119 163 132 136 138 688 137,60
13 Gärtner Kerstin WES_1 158 120 146 134 116 674 134,80
14 Weinberg Jana Dui_5 120 129 133 118 170 670 134,00
15 Schnabel Tina SSN_1 118 115 154 154 122 663 132,60
16 Koroll Daniela SNL_1 151 142 128 112 120 653 130,60
17 Börnicke Franzi Saa_2 150 128 115 103 151 647 129,40
18 Hönsch Petra Saa_2 132 137 110 152 112 643 128,60
19 Wörner Christina Bam_2 114 129 117 167 96 623 124,60
20 Fröhlich Marion SON_3 110 103 120 150 116 599 119,80
21 Klömpken Judith SaN_1 106 127 124 122 120 599 119,80
22 Schüsser Kerstin Bam_2 117 129 138 111 90 585 117,00
23 Chluba Dorothee SUL_1 97 176 155 146 574 143,50
24 Kothe-Haupt Kristin SON_3 148 104 88 115 118 573 114,60
25 Berndt Josephine SVP_3 90 133 77 151 116 567 113,40
26 Vardimek Ariane SVP_2 99 91 107 140 118 555 111,00
27 Ciofani Constanze Saa_2 101 108 107 118 107 541 108,20
28 Einwisch-Müller Hilde Bam_3 98 101 87 131 121 538 107,60
29 Walter Marie SVP_3 152 128 83 91 83 537 107,40
30 Walter Birgit SVP_3 105 98 99 120 98 520 104,00
31 Rieger Michelle SSN_2 98 113 95 95 79 480 96,00
32 Sommer Anja SVP_2 83 91 74 95 78 421 84,20


